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08.01.2019]200003761 | J0[9000277430 2109]21009000212100900021] 4 N A 1. 0.00] 224142 6,080.00) -
|200003763 | 309000277489 2109]2100800021[2100900021] ¥ 0.00| £2913] 249, 500.00] 919,1186.04
11.01.201901500001801} R1j2100900006 2109 2100900021 38,823.00]_ 0.00] 957,941, 04
17.01.201911600000722] RX|3158026700006770[2109}2100900021}2100900021 19,100.00f ° 0.00| 977,041, 04 3 <
31.01.2019}200004366 { J0[9000384626 210912100900021 [2100900021| & NW b5 0.00] 94V1be S, 421.26] -
200004367 | J0[9000384690 109]2100900021 2100900021 v 0.00] 234142 76,000.00|
200004584 | 303300002842 109}2100900021 2100900021 v 0.00] #3§112 1,037.90)
200004807 | Jo[3300002718 |2109[21009000212100900021] v 0.00] £53162 4,800.04 869, 161,88
xier mnbiuhn ;00908 Twhnuidastigynmw 1 nowind : . 57,923.00 342,839.16 ~889,781.88) )
dafiwhn 1 00310 inshndnly & hosuy 24,305,799.12| : N
08.01.2015]200003760 | J0]9000277426 2109]2100900021]2100900021] 47 NALL 0.00jg24TE 11,235.00] i .
200003762 | 30)9000277484. 2109 2100900021E100900021 11 NAVL . 0.00[335 1] 328,383.00
200003764 | J0]3300001996 2109]2106900021[2100900021] 11_HA b2 0.00[ §50 1T 3,000.00]
200003766 | J0|3300001997 2109|2100900021[2100900021] 41 HA b 0.00[231i%2  2,330.00f 23,960,851.12 N K
11.01.2019}200004011 | J0/9000296381 2109100900021 2100900021 TV # AV 0.00] 235 1{2 5,350.00} 23,955,501.12
16.01.2019]200003399 | J0]9000316164 2109}21009000212100900021| 47 %A lZ o.00[g4ZI8Z  60,990.00] 23,894,511.12 g
24.01.2019/200003537 | 203000352194 2109}2100900021 2100900021 HA L2 0.00 I691VZ 14,070.00 <
00004538 | 309000351837 121091210090002112100900021]  £§ NAVZ  0.00[Z9F 142 9,19646 . -
Eooomsas - JGlSoooasmos 2109[2100900021 12100900021 uALl _ 0.00/ E5LIVE 84,797.50 L] 3
200004540 | J6]9000351983 2109[2100900021{2100900021] 13 HAVL  0.00] 35F]% ¢7,350.00] £
200004541 | 30{9000352103 2109121 212100900021 A3 #AVZ  0.00] 258[17 14,209.60 .
200004542 | 303000352219 2109)2100900021[2100900021] 9¢ 3AVE __ 0.00] 9442 5,022.15‘;] 23,719, 865.22 A
- v e WA TERETR v A Pays Ro. H 2 - . g
Program pans . ' vdawiere 2102 Rapert date : fZ. 'i
user nane : 4 - sy s : Report Time : 1 N k
Aud 0170172019 - 310172019 - A
[ BRIV 20301 Guherls
[ e plinom L'-“ Hamnsne :
sarmoy o hanary wonsinids o mainein | wihmindin ’ : )
wila ntin 6! seranlil . : X
31.01.2019 4365] J0[9000384622 [2109]2100900021 [2100900021] & AWL2 0.00] £951bZ  6,398.¢
200004583 J0[9000384629 }2109]2100900021 [2100900021 v 0.00{ 93931%2 49, 000.00] 23,664,466.62| -~
Weeke pugiiten : 00910 whodstmrmenrisbmmaiiluvesy 0.00) 641, 332.50] 23,664, 466. 62|
*eews pulsduhn : 2100900021 v 57,923.00f 984,171 .66 24, 554, 248. 50|
ke 57,923.00] 984,171. 66 24,554, 248.50|
- M < ;o .
¢
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sumsnsvlng

! KRUNGTHAI BANK

-tiegdiSushansrudsaiu
Current Account

. weudl 1/5
= uNa.suIRIsAine qua. 1111 dawsylaus 10110 Page of Pages ‘
= Thailand &1 arndywiuing
=r Branch
=i wadlil  065-6-02201-9
=i i gafuRangensaaidia Account No.
=t 24/29 auunvaludu udt 31/01/2562
=: ays3E Date
= WAL anawdu THE
2 i A mwavuas 10220 Cu;ren_cy 0.00
= Thalland E‘l\ga‘;’]] Limit '
53,287
Su/Giau/9 kRl at * dhatun metauda aaudu/rhnidu uanaNnda Ealie) p‘jvhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uaauAM 261,968.00
02/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86,700.00 348,668.00 108682 931002
02/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,550.00 353,218.00 108682 931002
02/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200618 1,250.00 351,968.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 102006 18TRC
BR#466CID# 1280244569
02/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit ' 10200619 4,400.00 347,568.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200619TRC
BR#466CID# 1740140893
02/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200617 4,560.00 343,008.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200617TRC
BR#466CID#650080734
03/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200602 48,896.00 294,112.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200602TRC
BR#130CID#9843368916
07/01/2562 CWTRC 0650330099 10200622 23,120.00 270,992.00 0065 22151
07/01/2562° BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,520.00 289,512.00 108682 931000
07/01/2562 CWTRC tseAudonn 10200627 18,520.00 270,992.00 0065 580620
08/01/2562 CWTRC 10200628 160,700.00 110,292.00 0065 411651
09/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200629 19,060.00 91,232.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200629TRC
BR#60CID#601271963
10/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,200.00 100,432.00 108682 931001
10/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,775.00 112,207.00 108682 931001
10/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200630 9,200.00 103,007.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200630TRC '
BR#60CID#650344758
11/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200633 2,000.00 101,007.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200633TRC
BR#60CID#650531361
11/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200632 3,000.00 98,007.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200632TRC
BR#60CID#9760062518
C/F vaauniy 98,007.00
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J{ KRUNGTHAI BANK et fiegddushnnssugseriu
- Current Account
e . wHUT 2/5 )
— vuafsunatsngine qulan 1111 dauwselaug' 10110 Page of Pages e
= Thailand a1 szsrwuin
=3 Branch _
=: . \aafiiiy®  065-6-02201-9
g 4% sonluiaungannadiag Account No. ‘
=% 24/29 ouuwvaludy Sudt 31/01/2562
=2 aysady Date
=8 CTITRNITTS anadu THB
__E__ i nfIMwINIUAs 10220 Cur;en;y 0.00
= Thailand El\j;a?\']n Limit '
53,268
Su/idau/d SN Aradua wuneamdn aowdu/Hindu vasnAula A p;vhsmms
~ Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BJF yaREAL 98,007.00
11/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200631 86,700.00 11,307.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200631TRC
BR#60CID#1420183613
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,007.93 16,314.93 108682 931000
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 302,700.00 321,014.93 108682 931000
"15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,800.00 334,814.93 108682 931000
15/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200634 13,800.00 321,014.93 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200634TRC
BR#976CID#651158850
16/01/2562 CDCH 18,00 321,032.93 0060 573130
16/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200636 7,007.93 314,025.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200636 TRC
BR#60CID#650542274
16/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200635 11,775.00 302,250.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200635TRC
BR#60CID# 1420183567
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,393.50 320,643.50 108682 931000
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,051.00 331,604.50 108682 931000
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,000.00 369,694.50 108682 931000
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,650.00 376,344.50 108682 931000
18/01/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,387.25 394,731.75108682 931000
18/01/2562 CWTRC 650077679 10200637 302,700.00 92,031.75 0065 570591
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 368,301.29. 460,333.04 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,161.29 461,494.33 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 26,812.00 488,306.33 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 493,306.33 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,000.00 528,306,33 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 157,000.00 685,306.33 108682 931001
23/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200638 4,550.00 680,756.33 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200638TRC
BR#466CID#601366611
25/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 690,556.33 108682 931003
28/01/2562 CDTRC 1366004213 2,075,251.50 2,765,807.83 0136 552074
C/F vaaunl 2,765,807.83
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4 fiegAdurhnaTTuasILIY
Current Account
. . g 3/5
— NA.8uAR15A50" e gl 1111 Yawwszluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand a1 AzaEgnuini
=: Branch
= § vy 065-6-02201-9
=i B gonfuNaunguanaandia Account No. .
=3 24/29 euunvatudu Judt 31/01/2562
= aya3o Date
=: ALY anaidu THB
2 i A mwuﬁ'mas 10220 Currerlcy
= Thailand wdug - 0.00
[Loan] Limit
53,289
Jufdau/d swnns faduln witande aaudu/ Ay uanaania s hsuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaeuUANN 2,765,807.83
28/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200655 6,650.00 2,759,157.83 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200655TRC
BR#60CID#1520163037
28/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200654 9,800,00 2,749,357.83 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200654TRC
BR#60CID#9831768698
28/01/2562 CBCA' CB Debit 10200639 38,000.00 2,711,357.83 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200639TRC
BR#60CID#151521794
29/01/2562 CWTRC éalary 10200640 562,797.81 2,148,560.02 0065 411472
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200648 . 4,130,00 2,144,430.02 0700 90155
Round?:CK#10200648TRC
BR#60CID#4371051170
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200652 8,203.48 2,136,226.54 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200652TRC
BR#60CID#8071002712
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200656 11,051.00 2,125,175.54¢ 0700 .90155
Round1:CK# 10200656 TRC
BR#60CID#650081994
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200650 11,180.00 2,113,995.54 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200650TRC
BR#60CID#8036039060
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200646 13,346.75 2,100,648.79 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200646TRC
BR#60CID# 1301354112
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200649 14,895.00 2,085,753.79 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200649TRC
BR#60CID#6011901778
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200651 26,812.00 2,058,941.79 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200651TRC
BR#60CID#9806763491
CJF waaoat 2,058,941.79



suIMsnsvine

J{ KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Current Account
L kit 4/5
= e suAsn§ e guon 1111 daiwseTaus 10110 Page.of Pages
= Thailand g Arandewuing
=1 Branch
=: wofiiiy®  065-6:02201-9
.Eg y7u  sonfuwennguanueadiae Account No.
=8 24/29 auuwnalodu udt 31/01/2562
= " Date
E : aya3a .
1 weuIY anadu
= ngomnaNIUAS 10220 Currency
= Thailand 28uq 0.00
[Loan] Limit
53,290 '
‘u/idau/il swns Aaduiy winuaavida d noudu/dndu vanaanda A1 N
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F - panuAul 2,058,941.79
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200642 595,000.00 1,463,941.79 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200642TRC
BR#60CID#607400006
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,800.00 1,467,741.79108682 931001
30/01/2562 CDOTT il Aduvdaaudd 10200642 535,500.00 2,003,241.79 0060 500804
Muduiiusang
30/01/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200647 400.00 2,002,841.79 0700 90180
R1
30/01/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:81 ICAS INCL 10200645 29,400.00 1,973,441.79 0700 90180
R1
30/01/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200644 73,900.00 1,899,541.79 0700 90180
R1
30/01/2562 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:1 ICAS INCL 10200643 229,600.00 1,669,941.79 0700 90180
R1
31/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200657 3,800.00 1,666,141.79 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200657TRC
BR#60CID#600042170
31/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10200653 1,612,159.50 53,982.29 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200653TRC
BR#60CID#1421017776
g 53,982.29
TULMTaaNIRY 35 51uN15 3,972,364.47
Tota! of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsiensHhindu 24 Pl 3,764,378.76
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
asanaBuniiy (Unclear Cha.) 0 $18A1T 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Current Account

. N 1/5
— unA.suIAIN Ing quan 1111 dawsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 armarnulun
=z . Branch
=: . wailinys 065-6-11669-2
=3 4%y duuananlsana saniuianganiivardiag Account No.
=z 18 nyi 3 auuvmalodu Yutl 31/01/2562
E g wwNayada Date
=1 WAL LY anadu THB
= AFMWNNIUAS 10220 Currency
= Thailand wlug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
53,510
u/ihau/qd SNy faduu i witmands aaudu/H{indu HanAUudD ERtR] vgvhs'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaALALT ' 841,193.39
02/01/2562 CDCH 19,500.00 860,693.39 0466 581029
02/01/2562 CDCH 3,500.00 864,193.39 0466 581029
02/01/2562 CDCH ’ 15,000.00 879,193.39 0466 581029
03/01/2562 CDCH 12,000.00 891,193,39 0466 530279
03/01/2562 CDCH 9,000.00 900,193.39 0466 530279
03/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208379 11,264.00 888,929.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208379TRC
BR#130CID#9843368916 * .
04/01/2562 CDCH 12,500.00 901,429.39 0466 540099
04/01/2562 CDCH 21,000.00 922,429.39 0466 540099
04/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208392 6,600.00 915,829.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208392TRC
BR#466CID#651550173
04/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208397 . 6,600.00 # 909,229.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208397TRC *
BR#466CID#9858394837
04/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208395 : 7,300.00 v~ 901,929.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208395TRC
BR#466CID#4660192105
04/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208394 8,500.00 7/ 893,429.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208394TRC
BR#466CID#6980084585
04/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208393 9,750.00 4 883,679.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208393TRC
BR#466CID#9860972141
07/01/2562 CDCH ' 33;420.50 917,099.89 0466 21696
07/01/2562 CDCH 10,000.00 927,099.89 0466 21696
07/01/2562 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:492 ICAS INCL 10208396 5,400.00 ¢ 921,699.89 0700 90180
R1
08/01/2562 CDCH 11,000.00° 932,699.89 0060 573130
08/01/2562 CDCH 26,600.50 959,300.39 0060 573130
09/01/2562 CDCH 61,000.50 1,020,300.89 0060 573130
09/01/2562 CDCH 3,500.00 1,023,800.89 0060 573130
C/F vanunty 1,023,800.89

(lusadruAraduigarunas)
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KRUNGTHAI'BANK tigyidurhnnssudsiziu
oy Current Account
. _ WHu 2/5
— uua.suIRsngeive g, 1111 dawslau 10110 Page of Pages
% Thailand, w ’ : & EATREE Y
—H] Branch
= wuihioy  065-6-11669-2
=2 gy Quuansudsana saniuWannguansaadiag Account No.
=; 18 wydl 3 auunnaludu Yudt 31/01/2562
E 8 uywaya13e Date
=t AU |nawldu THB
E ) AR WMWNKIURS 10220 Cu;retlcy 0.00
= Thatland .[ch;a:lt? Limit '
53,511
Su/dau/il LUl et draduin wenamdn ‘ aaudu/HINU uanANKAD ERl D] évh-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. o Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Tel!er
B/F tHanuNU 1,023,800.é9
10/01/2562 CWTRC 10208400 420.00 # 1,023,380.89 0065 550521
10/01/2562 CWTRC 10208399 1,680.00 & 1,021,700.89° 0065 411651
10/01/2562 CDCH 32,300.00 1,054,000.89 0060 573130
10/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208398 600,00 » 1,053,400.89 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208398TRC
BR#60CID#650077504
11/01/2562 CDCH 677.00 1,054,077.89 0060 573130
11/01/2562 CDCH 3,500.00 " 1,057,577.89 0060 573130
11/01/2562 CDCH 18,000.00 1,075,577.89 0060 573130
11/01/2562 CDCH 1,923.50 1,077,501.39 0060 573130
11/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208401 7,000.00 & 1,070,501.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208401TRC '
BR#60CID# 1081834897
15/01/2562 CDCH 43,100.50 1,113,601.89 0466 21696
15/01/2562 CDCH 29,100.00 1,142,701.89 0466 21696
15/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208403 40,000.00 # 1,102,701.89 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208403TRC
BR#466CID#8650115616
16/01/2562 CDCH 42,000.00 1,144,701.89 0060 573130
16/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208404 6,000.00 & 1,138,701.89 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208404TRC
BR#60CID#651652200
16/01/2562 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10208405 44,847.00 & 1,093,854.89 0700 90180
R1
17/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208402 900.00 & 1,092,954.89 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208402TRC }
BR#1315CID#6727955670
17/01/2562 CDCH 1,500.00 1,094,454.89 1315 580267
17/01/2562 CDCH 25,500.00 1,119,954.89 1315 580267
18/01/2562 CDCH 26,000.50 1,145,955.39 0065 570591
18/01/2562 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10208406 453.00.7 1,145,502,39 0700 90185
C/F vanunly 1,145,502.39

(lUsaauAtaduIanIuuag)



<Y

L
v

sunmsnsving™ ..« i -

KRUNGTHAI BANK tiyidurhnnscusasaiu
,, Current Account
12 .
. , unuil 3/5
- una.5URISAT e gulan 1111 Yawwsyiawe 10110 Page of Pages
% ‘ Thalland 5 amn SrmEsnuu
= < Branch
=1 Wwafiiy®  065-6-11669-2
=& gy Quuansulsana saniuiRungunneaiag Account No.
= § 18 wyft 3 auunnalodu Yudl 31/01/2562
E o wrRayIls Date
=z AU . anadu THB
é N AP MWUNIUAS 10220 Cu_ra rency 0.00
= Thailand Ezt;a‘:t]] Lmit
53,512 ~
Su/au/9  wnas " dnBuiu wmamdn aauu/HNU ’ nasnauiia #n  eisenis
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit ﬁalance Branch Teller
B/F gagunun ¥ 1,145,502.39
21/01/2562 CWTRC 0650079868 10208408 420.00 / 1,145,082.39 0065 580620
21/01/2562 CDCH 25,500.00 1,170,582.39 0060 573130
22/01/2562 CDCH 18,500.00 1,189,082.39 0466 21696
22/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208407 2,200.00 1,186,882.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208407TRC
) -BR#466CID#651639069
22/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208413 3,92000 7 1,182,962.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 104208413TR'_C
BR#466CID#8040324688
22/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208414 . 12,160.00 ¢ 1,170,802.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208414TRC
BR#466CID# 1990033547 .
22/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208415 24,000.00 ¢~ 1,146,802.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208415TRC ‘
BR#466CID#600041166
23/01/2562 CDCH 45,400.00 1,192,202.39 0466 581029
23/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208412 420.00 # 1,191,782.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208412TRC
BR#869CID# 2610663277
24/01/2562 CDCH 32,300.00 1,224,082.39 1315 580267
25/01/2562 CDCH 20,600.50 1,244,682.89 0060 500804
25/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208410 600.00 ¢ 1,244,082.89 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208410TRC .
BR#1385CID#6727955670
28/01/2562 CDCH 22,000.00 1,266,082.89 0060 573130
29/01/2562 CDCH 25,500.50 1,291,583.39 0060 500804
29/01}2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208425 6,000.00 #~ ' 1,285,583.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208425TRC .
) BR#60CID#650084225
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208424 13,294.40 ¢~ 1,272,288,99 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208424TRC
BR#60CID#6152929
C/F gaaunly 1,272,288.99

(Tusaduaradurgfrundy)



SUNA ‘ ol Lo
l. sMsNsvInel
KRUNGTHAI BANK tieygRurhnnszusgsotiu
for - Current Account
. | Y
_ una.sUIRsAT e guler. 1111 Janwsylaue 10110 Page of Pages
= ¥ .
= Thailand -~ g amdznutun
= Branch
=: wavhiod 065-6-11669-2
=: 4% duuananlsana sanfuiannguansaadiag Account No. ’
=g 18 wy@ 3 ouunnalofu Yudd 31/01/2562
= urNays3d Date
-— § LT TRAITINY analdu THB
= A WMnINIUAS 10220 Cu;rerlq/ 0.00
— = ) 0dug. .
Thailand {Loan] Limit
53,513
Su/ihau/{l 3N faduy miaudn apuldu/eindu uanANnia i t‘jﬁ'mums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. w Withdra_:wal/ Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UanHAUT . 1!272,288.99
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208419 47,650.00 ™ 1,224,638.99 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208419TRC
BR#60CID#9806763491
29/01/2562. 'CBCA CB Debit 10208420 72,894.50 & 1,151,744.49 0700 90155
! Round1:CK#10208420TRC ‘
BR#60CID#1421017776
29/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208426 79,200.00 & 1,072,544.49 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208426TRC_I
BR#976CID#651634598
30/01/2562 CDCH . 38,180.50 1,110,724.99 0060 573130
30/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208430 4,785.00 & 1,105,939.99 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208430TRC
BR#60CID#600996700
30/01/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10208429 65,500.00 ¢ 1,040,439.99 0700 90155
. Round1:CK#10208429TRC
| BR#60CID#9760062518
! 30/01/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10208423 19,797.51 # 1,020,642.48 0700 90180
R1 '
31/01/2562 CWTRC Salary 10208428 : 343,831.27 676,811.21 0065 411472
)
31/01/2562 CDCH ) 6,000.00 682,811.21 0060 500804
31/01/2562 . CDCH ’ 22,400.00 705,211.21 0060 500804
vanAula ’ 705,211.21
SMWHUNIT0AURY 32 57015 853,986.68 — J/24 e f /a 35@0
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht 4 ’
MAsSEINdu 34 s 718,004.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vimsanaBanify (Unclear Chq.) 0 570015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

[ Q - \d ar
MalamanatanaBainoidnaian e



v>-FEB-cB13 12:22PM From: ' B25358065 To: 9025218226 . Page:1

Juilfun 03/02/2562
v;i}'aﬁuﬂ' 5801083
Current Account Statement uniu?; 1
WL 58 W9AT RS

’ L4 ‘
wy  msssvdnssiugunm guetaady de a
RUNUYE 000585003581

¢ & o
YUBBUILN 13 Ny, 18 ouunwa Tugu

o o

‘ 4 N 3170172562
a4A1Te (WAL -
. tASu  THB
; ATANHUNIUAT 10220
’ trateging
’.‘\"_I"-' : .
o 109 ouurdmmamys
ogdns wging
ATINUUNINAS 10900
Hudl s1mg fmefuw  wnsaudn Sy i Aundle M s
Sufifing
BF sORUNN 4,869,470.48
170172562 SPCC17 SPINDDA 47,00 0.00 4,869,517.48 1 930001
17/01/2562 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 2,000,000.00 0.00 6,869,517.48 1 930001
2500112562 SPCC17  SPIN DDA 104,236.22 0.00 7,063,753.70 1 930001
28/01/2562 SPCCI7  SPIN DDA 16,000,000.00 000  23,063,753.70 1 930001
20/01/2562 SPCC17 SPIN DDA 10,880,000.00 000  33,943,753.70 1 930001
CFF voaonTy/ 33,943,753.70
o
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 5 29,074,283.22

Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 5 29,074,283.22
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WAaaWHINENTU
~grunsWsoeussan sasr . {(sokl)
vrtdiluusmru w.a. 2562
wawandneee @ 2100900021
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Page 1 of 2

Wi @ P100O

L AN

oA @ 31.01.2562
utidin/ Tazems nfastrnm Soninanlsan Juueiannaiiy tET] isdnsasiufludede / dyon nane anlrznueamie
Wawuesinmads 2100906001000 000fmemsanirzdn 6211100 1,078,842.58{1,078,842.58-
Taranraiuaireimes?y 12100931020000000]mumasulszd 6211200 74,000.00 74,000.00

Tnnmrﬂmmd’nmmua'zﬁn2100931022000000 MumazauLszdn 6211200 3,043,890.00 33,929.80 1,474,027.63 1,535,932.57

DR SRV 2100935016000000(memsankzdn 6211200 238,200.00 66,101.37 172,098.63

